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THIS STUD HEIGHT TABLE 15 PER WFCM 2001, TABLE 3.208,
EXTERIOR LOAD BEARING & NON LOAD BEARING STUD LENGTHS
RESISTING INTERIOR ZONE WINDLOADS 110 MPH EXPOSURE B.
STUD SPACINGS SHALL BE MULTIPLIED BY 0.85 FOR FRAMING
LOCATED WITHIN 4 FEET OF CORNERS FOR END ZONE LOADING
EXAMPLE 16" 0.C. x 0.85=13.6" O.C.

CERTIFNATION; | hereby cerlify that | have

LOADS AND ANY SPECIAL LOADS. THE BUILDER IS RESPONSIBLE TO = = = = exarminecthis plan, and thal the applicable
REVIEW EACH INDIVIDUAL TRUSS MEMBER AND THE TRUSS ROOF WIND LOADS PER FLORIDA BUILDING CODE 2007 RESIDENTIAL, SECTION R301.2.1 portiuns ¢ the plan, relating to wind engineering
SYSTEM AS A WHOLE AND TO PROVIDE RESTRAINT FOR ANY LATERAL S e e e == samply wh section R301.2.1, florida buildi
BRACING. THE BUILDER SHOULD USE GARE CHECKING THE ROOF (ENCLOSED SIMPLE DIAPHRAGM BUILDINGS WITH FLAT, HIPPED, OR GABLE ROOFS: code resiential 2007, to the best of my
DESIGN BECAUSE THE WIND LOAD ENGINEER IS SPECIFICALLY NOT MEAN ROOF HEIGHT NOT EXCEEDING LEAST HORIZONTAL DIMENSION OR 60 FT, NOT knowledg
RESPONSIBLE FOR THE TRUSS LAYOUT WHICH WAS CREATED BY THE ON UPPER HALF OF HILL OR ESCARPMENT 60FT IN EXP. B, 30FT IN EXP. C AND >10% LIMITATDN: This design is valid for one
TRUSS MANUFACTURER AND THE TRUSS DESIGNER ALSO DENIES SLOPE AND UNOBSTRUCTED U SH 5 SHEVER IS L ESS AR T e
RESPONSIBILITY FOR THE LAYOUT PER NOTES ON THEIR SEALED i JCTED UPWIND FOR 50x HEIGHT OR 1 MILE WHICHEVER IS LESS.) building, t specified iocation.
LI'RUSS SHEETS. BUILDING IS NOT IN THE HIGH VELOCITY HURRICANE ZONE
b gy e gt _ MARK DISOSWAY
BUILDING IS NOT IN THE WIND-BORNE DEBRIS REGION P.E. 53915
1) BASIC WIND SPEED = 110 MPH C N
2.) WIND EXPOSURE = B - _
3.) WIND IMPORTANCE FACTOR = 1.0 4
NOTE: 4) BUILDING CATEGORY =Il ) |
IF TRUSS TO WALL STRAPS ARE NAILED SRS S e 1155 e e
TO THE HEADER THE SPH4/6 @ 48" O.C. 5)__?O_CEF AN(:-‘ILE = _1_0_~4_fi_D€GREES ]
ARE NOT REQUIRED 6.) MEAN ROOF HEIGHT = <30 FT |
“ 7) INTERNAL PRESSURE GOEFFIGIENT = N/A (ENGLOSED BUILDING et '
(6) .131 x 3 1/4" GUN NAILS ——(6).131 x 3 1/4" GUN NAILS S G PRIGSUREETERFICIENT HrbiENE s SR : . .
TOE NAILE?NTF%RP\(_:ﬁgggﬁg SPH4/6 ALL OPENINGS {U.N.OD‘} / TOE NAILED THRU HEADER 8.) COMPONENTS AND CLADDING DESIGN WIND PRESSURES (TABLE R301 .2(2))
) / INTO KING STUD S i s _SELE . Bryan Zecher
/,/ ————1/2" GWB UNBLOCKED A = Zone |Effective Wind Area (ft2) | ("()nk;[]‘uc[i()n
sy . j 5d COOLER NAILS : Mg PRIV ARe) “ons
e I SRS AT NAILS 1206 3 7* OC EDGE 10" OC FIELD MASONRY NOTES: 0| 100
5 S — N ,f e 1 MASONRY CONSTRUCTION AND MATERIALS FOR THIS PROJECT SHALL S 25218 184 1181
/84 12 0O NOT @ PANEL EDGES Gl Y \ (i X ; CONFORM TO ALL REQUIREMENTS OF "SPECIFICATION FOR MASONRY € 95250 (181 {218 Bric l.arse
" L — 2 £ SPH4/6/@ 48" O.C. (UNN. 0 ) 2 STRUCTURES" (ACI 530.1/ASCE 6/TMS 602). THE CONTRACTOR AND MASON 20y 406 406 ST o
<IT ~— EXTERIOR WALL = AV | I vt 1L MUST IMMEDIATELY, BEFORE PROCEDING, NOTIFY THE ENGINEER OF ' 3 [19.9 |-255(18.1 |-21.8 '. Addition
W /J 4 } \ N s : - A ANY CONFLICTS BETWEEN ACI 530.1-02 AND THESE DESIGN DRAWINGS. 3 O'hy | -68.3 -42.4 I
’ 84 6" OC @ PANEL EDGES ———~~ / ANY EXCEPTIONS TO ACI 530.1-02 MUST BE APPROVED BY THE ENGINEER 7 |21t msee (204
—osB g , CRIPPLES IF REQUIRED IN WRITING. O L Sih
8d 6" OC @ PANEL EDGES | ’f 8d 12" OC NOT @ PANEL EDGES- 5 21.8 |-20.1 |18.5 |I—24_-_‘.i:| ADDRESS:
< 8d 12" OC NOT @ PANEL EDGES ACI530.1-02 Section Specific Requirements Doore & Vindows 1518 | 201 | I3CSW Uncle Remus Glen Fi
' N % . oy “ 3 1.4A Compressive strength 8" block bearing walls F'm = 1500 psi P === B White, Florida 32028
P p
~_131°X3 1/4" NAILS 6" OC— ~——8d 6" OC THIS STUD (4) 131 x 3 1/4" GUN NAILS Worst Case
™, e \ /” FOR SHEAR TRANSFER OWIDE CORNER TOE NAILED THRU SILL - < 2.1 Mortar ASTM C 270, Type N, UNO (Zone 5. 10 ft2) :
\ P 3\ " INTO JACK STUD U.N.O. 2.2 Grout ASTM C 476, admixtures require approval I ——fofi vark Disosway P.E.
\ : ‘W | /—ueocaemecences 2.3 CMU standard ASTM C 90-02, Normal weight, Hollow, L e :;; ; (“: P.O. Box 868
/" 8d 12" OCNO SES i ini "x8"x16" i 2l 2arege oo 118 1<l i i
1 =—lp —— 1/2" GWB UNBLOCKED frecin S7i e finksh, 078 16 inidig Lale City, Florida 32056
N 3 54 COOLER NAILS bond and 12"x12" or 16"x16" column
/ ) _ 7" OC EDGE 10" OC FIELD N 8 ) block Phme: (386) 754 - 5419
INTERIOR SHEARWALL —/  / 2 B EEISHRSTENEN R '/ ¥ 2.3 Clay brick standard ASTM C 216-02, Grade SW, Type FBS, Fex: (386) 269 - 4871
131°X3 1/4" NAILS 12" OC —/ / Al . ! 5.5"%2.75"x11.5
' - _ / e X ! 2.4 Reinforcing bars, #3 - #11 ASTM 615, Grade 60, Fy = 60 ksi, Lap = — PRINTED DATE:
5 COOLERNALS | S S = TYPICAL STRAPPING (UN.O SHlces i LAt e on el I bl i
7" OC EDGE 10" OC FIELD / 'gg ?Q-"é’c@ﬁg’?“é'biﬁ(éfin - / K (SEE STRUCTURAL PLAN) ) 2.4F Coating for corrosion protection Am;)hodrg. ;‘heet metal ties comglse_:_i;y FLOOR 40 PSF (ALL OTHER DWELLING ROOMS) DRAVN BY: STRUCTURAL BY:
d . s Z OsB X {:f f I embedded in mortar or grout, = i A L David Disos
>=f TIRHEETEe - 846" OC @PANELEDGES ™ X ) A525, Class G60, 0.60 0z/ft2 or 304SS SRl T A EEOME) .
8d 12" OC NOT @ PANEL EDGES —> 2.4F Coating for corrosion protection | Joint reinforcement in walls exposed to 3 Y. 30 fSF (_ATT_ICS_WITH STOR;.\GE] _ ‘
// g moisture or wire ties, anchors, sheet metal 10 PSF (ATTICS WITHOUT STORAGE, <3:12) :
——SPH4/6 ALL OPENINGS (U.N.O ties not completely embedded in mortar or —— — — -
e e DR o) grout, ASTM A153, Class B2, 1.50 oz/ft2 ROOF 20 PSF (FLAT OR <4:12) S ol
SO — — ———— -
INOE CORNER i or 3048S 16 PSF (4:12 TO <12:12) dApng
(1) 2X6 SPF #2 SILL UP TO 110" Uy N.O. L s - A S8 NUTEER
(1) 2X4 SPF#2 SILLUP TO 7'-3"U. y y O 33E2 Pipes, conduits, and accessories | Any not shown on the project drawings 12 PSF (12:12 AND GREATER) ;
(TYP.) INTERSECTING WALL FRAMING (TYP.) CORER FRAMING (FOR: 110 MPH, 100" WALL HIGHT N ) require engineering approval. STAIRS 40 PSF (ONE & TWO FAMILY DWELLINGS 903253
' WOOD FRAME WOOD FRAME 3.3.E.7 | Movement joints Contractor assumes respaonsibility for type i+ S ) 5 i LIN(_B_S}
TYPICAL HEADER STRAPIN(G DETAIL and location of movement joints if not SOIL BEARING CAPACITY 1000PSF GRS NEVEER
= detailed on project drawings. - e
SCALE: 1/2" = 1'-0" =W hakbicsiaialsabe i NOT IN FLOOD ZONE (BUILDER TO VERIFY) S-1
OF 3 SHEETS
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] RE/ISIONS
| |
i TIEY 3= R D e R a g e !
' ) j |
| RE
i | I ]
: .' F9 ! ;
| I 5 |
| | ! ;
: : /F~9\ | I — RCHITECTURAL DESIGH SUFTWARE
HE R L F9)
L] ] \S-2/
i |
: | 4" CONCRETE FLOOR SLAB REINFORCED WITH i l
' | 6X6-1.4/1.4 WELDED WIRE MESH PLACED ON CHAIRS i ;
H , AT 1 1/2" DEPTH OR FIBER MESH CONCRETE, 6-MIL i :
RECESS AT DOORS ———— A ; ; POLY VAPOR BARRIER WITH 6" LAPS SEALED WITH ' '
AS REQUIRED \ ! ! POLY TAPE OVER TERMITE-TREATED AND COMPACTED FILL '. !
I |
" VM SRy — NOTE: r l————%—'l . ] _ 1 "
S L SEE WALL SECTION & RUCTURAL TALL STEM WALL TABLE A T = = i
PLAN FOR CAST IN PL/A ANCHORS The table assumes 60 ksi reinforcing bars with 6" hook in the footing and bent 24" in:o the ! 1 3-0" X 3-0" X 10"D -0 AFF | )
inforced slab at the top. The vertical sleel is to be placed toward the tension side of th ; : iy > [ | R
(1) #5 CONT., IN HR. BCK BOND BEAM @ CMU wall (away from the soil pressure, within 2* o the exterior side of the wall) If the wal = : ! W/ #5 @ 8" OC EACH WAY | <~ WIDEN FOOTING TO
SLAB EDGE INTERSECON W/ STEMWALL is over 8" high, add Durowall ladder reinforcement at 16"0C vertically or a horizontal bond = : : | | 340" X 3-0"X 10"D
. i beam with 1#5 continuous at mid height. For higher parts of the wall 12" CMU may be used . —_ b= 2 i | w/ #5 @ 8" OC EACH WAY
——— #5 STEEL DOWEL WITH" HOOK BENT ellk | R | )
o INTO SLAB AND 6" HOON FOOTING with reinforcement as shown in the table below. %
2\ . NEERRCSEERER AN T STEMWALL JUNBALANCED  VERTICAL REINFORCEMENT VERTICAL REINFORCEMENT =
6"X6" W1.4XW1.4 W.W.M. PLACED AT 2 iy Rl HEIGHT | BACKFILL FOR 8" CMU STEMWALL FOR 12" CMU STEMWALL 2]
DEPTH ON CHAIRS OR FIBERMESH HEEElIESIIE (FEET) HEIGHT (INCHES 0.C.) (INCHES 0.C.) X
= SMMIES 8X8X16, RUNNING BON
6 MIL VAPOR BARRIER - CMU STEM WALL, MIN : #5 #HT #8 #5 #7 #8
WITH 6" LAPS SEALED 3 MAX 5 COURSES ——
WITH POLY TAPE | ) SEE SPECIAL REINFOF
/ 4 %’ABLE FOR MOR THAN>OURSES) 3.3 3.0 96 96 9 96 9% 9% ]
TERMITE TREATED FILL, ——— == 4.0 3 96 96 96 96 96 96
EACH LIFT COMPACTED
TO MIN. 95% MOD. PROCTOR 4.7 4.3 88 96 96 96 96 96
53 5.0 56 96 96 96 96 96
20" X 10" POURED
CONCRETE STRIP FOOTING 6.0 5.7 40 80 96 80 96 96
(MINIMUM 3000-PSI AT 28 DAY |
6.7 6.3 32 56 80 56 96 96
7.3 7.0 24 40 56 40 80 96
(F9", STEM WALL FOOTING 5o [ 77 [ | = | @ | = | e | ®
S-2/ SCALE:1/2"=1-0" 8.7 8.3 8 24 32 24 48 64
93 9.0 8 16 24 16 40 48
FOUNDATION PLAN
SCALE: 1/4" = 1-0"
DIMENSIONS ON STRUCTURAL SHEETS
ARE NOT EXACT. REFER TO ARCHITECTURAL
L FLOOR PLAN FOR ACTUAL DIMENSIONS
LUMBER SIZE & GRADE MINUMUM REQUIREMENTS VALLEY ROOF PLAN MEMBER LEGEND
2X4 BLOE TRUSS WINDLOAY ENGINEER: Mark Disosway,
RIDGE BOARD | 2X6 SYP #2 - — — = TRUSS UNDER VALLEY FRAMING Z’?D',;‘;iii;gi?f@ﬁ& Lake City, FL
RAFTER SPANS 20'-0" OR LESS | 2X4 SYF #2 mrees NAEVAARTESOR GRS
PURLINS | LATERAL BRACING | 2X4 SPF #2 &= CRIPPLE 1 AEEs - D IS i — gtl-';ﬂ:t?(?l:g'limm supercede scaled
B . ¢ > F#3 OR —_———— = = fimension: Refer all questions ¢
SLEEPERS P ARALLELZX4SRF R | O SFTRO CRIPPLES 4'-0" O.C. FOR 20 psf (TL) AND 10 psf (TD) (TYP. SHINGLE ROOF) MAX Il ~———(3) 2x4 SPF #2 STUDS 7 EEFSVT?I\[J%DEEEUQEESTO BUCKE i Mark Disouway, P.E. 1o resolufion.
, | / CENTERED UNDER TRUSS : i e i Bio 1ok prowsid without caricedion.
CRIPPLES & BLOCKING 2X4 SPF #2 OR BETTER L0 / i INTO THE NEW TRUSS PER TRUSS ENGINEERING I I
TRUSS BELOW SEE TRUSS DESIGN - SOUTHEREN PINE MATERIAL ': CONNECTION REQUIREMENT NOTES z :‘ll:: X },-’ i e ' = | = H}n:ﬁ\;u;;;:ay,a}amg '..fffif,'fﬁ ll‘.;ﬂr::ﬁ:ri. -
| ' 4 Wl Mark Disoway, P. by exp eserve
L g rd / s co i ke opyrights and 2ty righ
— I 2-0" 0.C. (TYP.) 1 [ 2X4 RAFTERS TO RIDGE 3-16d OR6- 131 x 3" TOE NAILS = .;‘Il |2 sl Fun oo T gy — 8 e, Tt )_ = s nabments of senvice. ThiS JoblEakts
_1|_ o __ﬁ_][__ - 2 | CRIPPLE TO RIDGE 3-16d OR 6-.131 x 3" FACE NAILS o : i’\\ :ri'l RS I'; I'—:: """"""""" B ':1: S qa /.._|-| " ;::I‘nzoulrkrjure‘lar]:i?l\:;:?m:hfi[s‘:‘:r:: ;g;'::ﬁg;‘;fm’én
Il I 3 | CRIPPLE TO RAFTERS 3-16d OR6- 131 x 3" FACE NAILS E : : N L : : : : : : / : : S permissiorand consent of Mark Disosway.
—_ . %2 I i L Iy i ATTACH TRUSS DOWN SERTIFIC.TION: | hereby certify that | he
4 | RAFTER TO SLEEPER OR BLOCKING | 6 -16d OR 12-.131 x 3" TOE NAILS = 74 il CERTIFIC.TION: | hiereby certify that | 1
| X : ﬁ : : PER TRUSS LOADS : : : : : : (3) 2x4 SPF #2 STUDS ——~ : : PER TRUSS LOADS examined his plan, :::Ttgarl lh;rgp;)::icat:‘l:e
4-0" MAX SPACING 5 | SLEEPER TO TRUSS 4-16d OR 8- .131 x 3" FACE NAILS EACH TRUSS : : : : : : : : CENTERED UNDER TRUSS 1 portions ofhe plan, relating to winld engineeting
e . SN — 6 | RIDGE BOARD TO ROOF BLOCK | 3-16d OR 6 - .131 x 3" TOE NAILS h H H 4] i : v Geldp e iglfegggﬁan";“"d‘“g
: fe re ]
7 | RIDGE BOARD TO TRUSS 3-16d OR 6 - .131 x 3" TOE NAILS ] - g o i ¥ knowledge
1
i  £S20 RIDGE TENSION STRAP w/ 8 - 8d 8 | PURLIN TO TRUSS (TYP.) 3-16d OR 6 - 1131 x 3" NAILS E i E E : i _______ E : i : tLr:‘:i].:;-‘:;Tl;:;_;lh:f?;i]afniggﬁi;ralid far one
OR 2X4 COLLAR TIE 3 - 16d OR 4 - .131 x3" = : i i e ]! i . aspecified lacation.
PURLIN TO TRUSS (IF CRIPPLE IS .. I | i
8 | ATTACHED TO PURLIN) 4-16d OR 8 - .131 x 3" NAILS (s ¥ It o | :
1 i [ . b ! MARK DISOSWAY
9 | TRUSS TO BLOCKING 3-16d OR 6-.131 x 3" END NAILS i ' ¥ / ¢ " i P.E. 51915
1 3 1 ]
10 | CRIPPLE TO TRUSS 3-16d OR6-.131 x3"FACENAILS [ . H ik 3 / . et e 0
VALLI ROOF PLAN ol e a3 I (I — ] PN, e & ¥
e =i 11 | CRIPPLE TO PURLIN 3-16d OR 6 -.131 x 3" FACE NAILS i i L =c o= iy P
i = » i
GENERAL NOTES : ! =3 4 ;::::::_:::LuL
\ ’d
MAXIMUM RAFTER SPANS | " IR ) ' .
i 6'-0" FOR 2X4, 9'0" FOR 2X6 SPF #2 OR SYP #2. il o P N A 7 5 N ¥
/ MAXIMUM ROOF AREA PER SUPPORT i gl =5 7N i e el s e M TEEEET ) \
: 16ft2 IN ZONES 2 & 3 , 242 IN ZONE 1. (EXAMPLE: 40" 0.C. X 4-0" SPAN s i j i rsombai i Vi T 1
o e = 16fi2 OR 2-0" X 80" SPAN = 16ft2) ¥ ! i ¥ i
PURLINS REQUIRED 2'-0" O.C. IF EXISTING SHEATHING IS REMOVED. Ly ! Kl ' ' \ L s
PURLINS SHOULD OVERLAP SHEATHING ONE TRUSS SPACING MINIMUM. il g Hr i ih f==== ey
IN CASES THAT THIS IS IMPRACTICAL, OVERLAP SHEATHING A MINIMUM i P i b m e oo it o S S L R 1
OF 6", AND NAIL UPWARDS THROUGH SHEATHING INTO PURLIN WITH A e e e e e e at e S G I R e N R B Zoch
S MINIMUM OF 8 - 8d COMMON WIRE NAILS. e e ity g H 5 I i ryan Zecher
D : [Tl Ty
; * ATTACHMENT CAN BE MADE DIRECTLY Lo srahosi Sl il S e 4 1! 1 3 ¥ G i
12 OR THROUGH PLYWOOD SHEATHING - MAXIMUM VALLEY HEIGHT: 14'-0" OR LESS -One Cc 1
“—— SEE CRIPPLE, BRACING - BY CUTTING A 2" x 4" NOTCH IN SHEATHING -MAXIMUM WIND SPEED: 120 MPH
' ~ l - MAXIMUM MEAN ROOF HEIGHT: 30 FEET
| FBERRROES | | chts - MAXIMUM TOTAL LOADING: 40 psf :
BN O — @ . - MEETS FBC 2001/ASCE 7-98 WIND REQUIREMENTS 2o T.are
(i1 4'-0" MAX SPACING 40" (TYP.) i —|] - EXPOSURE CATEGORY "B", | = 1.0, Kzt = 1.0 Eric Larsen
| | | - ENCLOSED BUILDING Addition
_——CRIPPLES——_ ~ CRIPPLE, BRACING, & BLOCKING NOTES STRUCTURAL PLAN
o o ™~ -2X4 CONTINUOUS LATERAL BRACE (CLB) MIN. IS REQUIRED FOR CRIPPLES 5-0" TO 10-0" LONG | SCALE: 14" = 10"
= N 2 / 1 LT TN D —— NAILED w/ 2 - 10d NAILS OR 2X4 "T* OR SCAB BRACE NAILD TO FLAT EDGE OF CRIPPLE ADDRESS:
S5 ' WITH 8d NAILS @ 8" O.C. "T" OR SCAB MUST BE 90% OF CRIPPLE LENGTH. CRIPPLES o R
5 _ 8 - E _ 8 o) OVER 10-0" LONG REQURE TWO CLB's OR BOTH FACES w/ "T" OR SCAB. USE STRESS 239 {W Uncle Remus Glen Ft.
= e / k= = E GRADED LUMBER & BOX OR COMMON NAILS. Nhite, Florida 32028
[ S 5] J | (=] / | % o ¥ - NARROW EDGE OF CRIPPLE CAN FACE RIDGE OR RAFTER,
—y—L ? 4 = =) AS LONG AS THE PROPER NUMBER OF NAILS ARE .
T 3 - W1 TN [ / ' N + N INSTALLED INTO RIDGE BOARD STRUCTURAL PLAN NOTES WALL LEGEND HEADER LEGEND Mirk Disosway P.E.
- _ - INSTALL BLOCKING UNDER RAFTER IF SLEEPERS ARE NOT USED — e P.O. Box 8
f \ it - / - INSTALL BLOCKING UNDER CRIPPLES IF CRIPPLES FALL BETWEEN .0. Box 868
EXISTING ROOF e — 2X4 BLOCKING 2X4 PURLIN 24" O.C. EXISTING — 4 : LOWER TRUSS TOP CHORDS AND LATERAL BRACING IS NOT USED, . 4
FRAMING 2x SYP @ 24" 0.C. (WHERE NO SHEATHING IS APPLIED) 1/2" SHEATHING (NOT REQUIRED IF SLEEPERS ARE USED) - APPLY ALL NAILING IN ACCORDANCE TO NDS-1997 SECTION 12. NAILS ARE COMMON WIRE SRy AU Lo RERRIHGHERAKES IWALL &L B HEADE RS | (2) 2X12X0"1J 1K EADER/BEAM CALL-OUT (UN.O.) Lake City, Florida 32056
NAILS UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE. SHALL BE A MINIMUM OF (2) 2X12 SYP #2 (U.N.O.) e R | | EXTERIOR WALL I I e Phote: (386) 754 - 5419
i Fa: (386) 269 - 4871
SECTION CUT PARALLEL TO VALLEY RAFTER ALL LOAD BEARING FRAME WALL HEADERS — NUMBER O KING SWIDS (PHLLIBNGTH)
SN-2 SHALL HAVE (1) JACKSTUD & (1)KINGSTUD | , ———NUMBER OF JACK STUDS (UNDER HEADER) PRINTED DATE:
EACH SIDE (U.N.O.) | e R e SR e INTERIOR NON-LOAD BEARING WALL April 03, 2009
SPAN OF HEADER
DRAWI BY: STRUCTURAL BY:
SNLS DIMENSIONS ON STRUCTURAL SHEETS SIZE OF HEADER MATERIAL David Disosway
- ARE NOT EXACT. REFER TO ARCHITECTURAL
RETROFIT ROOF OVER FRMING & BRACING DETAIL FLOOR PLAN FOR ACTUAL DIMENSIONS EEZZZ8 — ~ - - EZz=zraa INTERIOR LOAD BEARING WALL w/ NO UPLIFT NUMBER OF PLIES IN HEADER
SCALE: N.T.S
1
PERMANENT TRUSS BRACING IS TO BE INSTALLED AT FINALSDATE:
LOCATIONS AS SHOWN ON THE SEALED TRUSS DRAWINGS. : CCCE INTERIOR LOAD BEARING WALL w/ UPLIFT < |
SN-4  LATERAL BRACING IS TO BE RESTRAINED PER BCSI1-03, TOTAL SHEAR WALL SEGMENTS | | 3AprO!
BCSI-B1, BCSI-B2, & BCSI-B3. BCSI-B1, BCSI-B2, & BCSI-B3 e —— —— = l JJB N g
ARE FURNISHED BY THE TRUSS SUPPLIER, WITH THE SEALED INDICATES SHEAR WALL SEGMENTS UMBER
TRUSS PACKAGE i e 903253
‘ REQUIRED| ACTUAL | S UhER
TRANSVERSE |12.0' 15.00
LONGITUDINAL [ 10.0' 22.0 S"'2
OF 3 SHEETS
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